Mayor's Time Stamp OFFICE OF THE HA YOR RECEIVED	TIME LIMIT FILES ORDINANCES	City Clerk's Time Stamp			
2016 MAR 16 PM 2: 10 CITY OF LOS ANGELES	FORTHWITH	2015 MAR 1.6 PM 3: 10 CITY CLERK BY			
COUNCIL FILE NUMBER15-14: COUNCIL APPROVAL DATEMARCH	36 COUNCIL DI H 16, 2016 LAST DAY FOR MAYO	ISTRICT INT TO ACTMAR <b>2 9 2016</b>			
	Zoning Personnel X				

SUBJECT MATTER: DIRECTING THE TRANSFER OF SURPLUS MONEY FROM THE POWER REVENUE FUND OF THE LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER TO THE RESERVE FUND OF THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES DURING FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

PLANNING COMMISSION DIRECTOR OF PLANNING CITY ATTORNEY CITY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER OTHER	APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	CITY CLERK	2016 MAR 17 PM 12: 17	CITY CLERK'S OFFICE	
DATE OF MAYOR APPROVAL, DEEMED APPROVED OR *VETO (*VETOED ORDINANCES MUST BE ACCOMPANIED WITH OBJECTIONS IN WRITING PURSUANT TO CHARTER SEC. 250(b) (c)						
(CITY CLERK USE ONLY PLEASE DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE)						
DATE RECEIVED FROM MAYOR MAR 1 7 2016	ORDINA	NCE NO.	184143			
DATE PUBLISHED MAR 2 1 2016 DATE POSTED		EFFECTIVE D		APR 2 1 2016		
ORD OF INTENT: HEARING DATE	ASSESSMEN	T CONFIRMATION				
ORDINANCE FOR DISTRIBUTION: YES NO						

1117 The second second